SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA8672241079

Overview

2024/07/26 22:15:09

Price

53.23 CAD

Difference (2] 0.06% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8672241079
Symbol SuU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,541 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: SUNCOR ENERGY

INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

53.21 CAD (1,700)
53.40 CAD (1,000)
53.16 CAD

53.49 CAD

52.68 CAD

53.20 CAD
53.189885 CAD
1,724,187
91,709,308.17
7,269

3,700

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/23 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA8672241079-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA8672241079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8672241079&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f627c54e66b42c738fbb011758c24e515d92bcea6217b23346f5674112c0d47&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a8df979fcc7fcbd8&time=1722220304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1156311876fe4cf598eef770019d99f94542ff50182c31b3440efcb8ec947add&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a1250b1a83e14a8d&time=1722220304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1336522f803980dd66f9af7098349c9c74f2ef04f27e2dcad7dcc647df1ca379&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0764ded51aa20cc7&time=1722220304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa883c2f45a755c0dd36708263eb978fdff3a93ca4cf60543dafa657e62c738&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02436231f84bb52f7&time=1722220304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8389f089c82b0d2518d22fb9e848518fb49da31e0595d0022c32412d3bc194a&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63245ce9f34ab6484&time=1722220304&tool=RSC

SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:15:09

Price

53.23 CAD

Difference (] 0.06% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8672241079
Symbol SuU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,541 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 53.21 CAD (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 53.40 CAD (1,000)
Open 53.16 CAD
High 53.49 CAD
Low 52.68 CAD
Close (prev. day) 53.20 CAD
VWAP 53.189885 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,724,187
Trading volume 91,709,308.17
Number of trades 7,269
Last size 3,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.57% +28.36% +94.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.00 +7.77 +17.12

Beta 0.98 0.87 1.35
Volatility  22.46 24.94 34.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

52.95 CAD (4,067,850
52.04 CAD (5,577,095
52.06 CAD (7,780,079
47.52 CAD (8,312,585
56.69 CAD (2024/05/23
41.88 CAD (2024/01/22
56.69 CAD (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.52 CAD (2023/07/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 35.45 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:15 53.23 CAD 91.71 7,269
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 34.83 EUR 0.00 5
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 38.50 USD 59.35 17,250
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 35.35 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA8672241079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30319309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30330325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30295610

SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:03 35.34 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:32 35.29 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:02 35.36 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30312418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30312417

SUNCOR ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Ve Suncor Energy, Inc. is an integrated energy company, which engages in the development of
) petroleum resource basins. It operates through the following segments: Oil Sands,
Su Ncon Exploration and Production, Refining and Marketing, and Corporate and Eliminations. The
QOil Sands segment operates assets in the Athabasca oil sands of northeast Alberta. The
Exploration and Production segment consists of offshore operations off the east coast of
Canada and in the U.K. The Refining and Marketing segment focuses on two primary
Contact Details operations: the Refining and Supply and Marketing operations discussed below, as well as
the infrastructure supporting the marketing, supply and risk management of refined
SUNCOR ENERGY INC. products, crude oil, natural gas, power, and byproducts. The Corporate and Eliminations
-- segment includes activities not directly attributable to any other operating segment. The
150-6th Avenue SW - T2P 3E3 Calgary company was founded in 1917 and is headquartered in Calgary, Canada.

Telefon: +1-403-296-8000
Fax: +1-403-296-3030

E-mail: info@suncor.com Members of Management Board Board of directors
Rich Kruger  Chairman of Managing Russell Girling Chairman of Supervisory
PDF Downloads Board Board
Company report: SUNCOR ENERGY 2, Arlene Strom Memb(_ar of Executive Brian Member of Supervisory
INC Committee MacDonald Board
Bruno Member of Executive Christopher Member of Supervisory
Francoeur Committee Seasons Board
Dave Member of Executive Daniel Romasko Member of Supervisory
Oldreive Committee Board
Jacquie Member of Executive lan Ashby Member of Supervisory
Moore Committee Board
Karen Member of Executive Jane Peverett Member of Supervisory
Keegans Committee Board
Kris Smith Member of Executive Jean Gladu Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Peter Member of Executive Lorraine Member of Supervisory
Zebedee Committee Mitchelmore Board
Shelley Member of Executive Mary Sheppard  Member of Supervisory
Powell Committee Board

Patricia Bedient Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@suncor.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA8672241079-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA8672241079
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